Player Scores Merit Table - Division One

Player

lan Harvey

Aaron Leathley
Craig Walton
John Heppell
Craig Gandy

Jack Richardson
Lawry Cook
Stuart Ord

James Newton
Kris Ball

Gary Dixon
Michael Calvert
Michael Thompson
Grant Dixon
Jonathan Gowland
Kevin Gow
James Gerencser
David Bell

David A Patterson
Darren McCaig
Lee Patton
Stephen Turnbull
Martin Fulbrook
Andrew McCarrick
Ross Bradley
Andrew Bell
Richard Lee
Michael Turnbull
Alex Shaw

Dan Fox

Sam Robinson
Steven Burn
Andrew Waterson
Dave Conway
David Bingham
Greg Southwick
Harvey Robson
James Simpson
John Kennedy
Stephen Matthews
Adam Mottershead

20 May 2025

Club

Whickham
Consett
Seaham
Brancepeth
Whickham
Brancepeth
Boldon
Durham City
Consett
Seaham
Consett
Boldon
Seaham
Seaham
Brancepeth
Houghton le Spring
Boldon
Durham City
Seaham
Whickham
Seaham
Consett
Brancepeth
Boldon
Whickham
Durham City
Durham City
Whickham
Seaham
Brancepeth
Beamish
Brancepeth
Houghton le Spring
Boldon
Boldon
Houghton le Spring
Beamish
Whickham
Consett
Beamish
Beamish

Matches Total
Played Points

3
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2025
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Home
Points Points per Game

2
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Away

4
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Points

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.67
1.67
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.67
0.67
0.67
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.67



Player

Ally Baird

Bryan Levey
Craig Wren
Mark Bonser
Matty Watson
Nicholas Johnson
Rio Jones

Sean Foster
Wayne Melles
Robbie Cornish
Graeme Marchbank
Allan Williams
Michael Og

Paul Newton
Anthony Namjou
Gav Nesbit

lan Rooney
Alex Bowie

Alex Robinson
Chris Canning
Dan Beeson
Dave Matthews
David Black
David Pringle
lan Baxter

John Ellison

Les Frizzell
Matthew Bennett
Matty Robinson
Michael Jude
Richard Mason
Russell Turnbull
Ryan Mackie
Sam Pearson

20 May 2025

Club

Brancepeth
Whickham
Brancepeth
Consett

Beamish

Beamish

Houghton le Spring
Houghton le Spring
Brancepeth
Whickham

Durham City
Seaham

Seaham

Consett

Beamish

Boldon

Consett

Boldon

Durham City
Seaham

Beamish

Boldon

Boldon

Houghton le Spring
Houghton le Spring
Houghton le Spring
Whickham
Beamish

Durham City
Boldon

Durham City
Consett

Houghton le Spring
Seaham

Matches Total
Played Points

3
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Home
Points Points per Game

2
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Away

0
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Points

0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
1.00
0.33
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



